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Sponsored by: MOOGAMBIGAI CHARITABLE AND EDUCATIONAL TRUST 

NAAC 

Sub: Revised Constitution of Grievances Redressal Committee for the academic year 2022-23-reg. 

The members of the Grievances Redressal Committee is revised for the academic year 2022-23 

as follows: 

A+ 

Dr.R.Balakrishna, Principal 

Dr. Amutharaj, Vice Principal 

Chemistry 

Dr.Usha S, Professor & Dean(R&D), Dept. of 
CSE 

Dr.A S Hariprasad, HOD, Dept. of Mathematics 

Dr.Pruthviraj R D, Assoc Prof, Dept of 

Dr.Sunitha R, Asst prof, ECE Dept 

ard ofA 

Aishwarya M, III ECE 

NBA 

Kesari Nandan K, V CSE 

NOTIFICATION 

Ms. Savitha S, Manager(QA) 

1-10 all the concerned 
Copy to: 

Prof. Dr. M Venkatachalappa, Retd Prof, 
Department of Mathematics, Central College 

Bangalore 

1. The Executive director, RRGI for kind information 

IsO 

2. The Special Officer, RRGI for kind information 

9001-2918/ 
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Date: 04-01-2023 
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Address 

RRCE, B'lore 

RRCE, B'lore 

RRCE, B'lore 

RRCE, B'lore 

RRCE, B'lore 

RRCE, B'lore 

RRCE, B'lore 

RRCE, B'lore 

RRCE, B'lore 

RRCE, B'lore 

Contact No. 

99860028023 

9742738238 

9972929988 

The above members are requested to meet as and when required depending on receipt of any grievances 
whatsoever in this behalf. 

9880926382 

9742832678 

9986209654 

6362399356 

8123990244 

9845448381 

8971858320 

Principal 
Principa 
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