

RajaRajeswari College of Engineering

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Govt. of Karnataka & Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belgaum)

Sponsored by: MOOGAMBIGAI CHARITABLE AND EDUCATIONAL TRUST









Ref.No.RRCE/Aca/Admin/2022-23/

Date: 04-01-2023

NOTIFICATION

Sub: Revised Constitution of Grievances Redressal Committee for the academic year 2022-23-reg.

0

The members of the Grievances Redressal Committee is revised for the academic year 2022-23 as follows:-

Sl.No.	Name & Designation	Committee Designation	Address	Contact No.
1	Dr.R.Balakrishna, Principal	Chairman	RRCE, B'lore	99860028023
2	Dr. Amutharaj, Vice Principal	Member	RRCE, B'lore	9742738238
3	Dr.Usha S, Professor & Dean(R&D), Dept. of CSE	Member	RRCE, B'lore	9972929988
4	Dr.A S Hariprasad, HOD, Dept. of Mathematics	Member	RRCE, B'lore	9880926382
5	Dr.Pruthviraj R D, Assoc Prof, Dept of Chemistry	Member	RRCE, B'lore	9742832678
6	Dr.Sunitha R, Asst prof, ECE Dept	Member	RRCE, B'lore	9986209654
7	Aishwarya M, III ECE	Student Representative	RRCE, B'lore	6362399356
8	Kesari Nandan K, V CSE	Student Representative	RRCE, B'lore	8123990244
9	Prof. Dr. M Venkatachalappa, Retd Prof, Department of Mathematics, Central College Bangalore	Ombudsman	RRCE, B'lore	9845448381
10	Ms. Savitha S, Manager(QA)	Convener	RRCE, B'lore	8971858320

The above members are requested to meet as and when required depending on receipt of any grievances whatsoever in this behalf.

To

1-10 all the concerned Copy to:

- 1. The Executive director, RRGI for kind information
- 2. The Special Officer, RRGI for kind information

Principal
Principal

RAJARAJESWANI

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Ramohalli Cross, Bengalyen 12

Campus

#14, Ramohalli Cross, Kumbalgodu, Mysore Road Bengaluru - 560 074 Ph: 080 - 28437124 / 28437375 Fax: 080 - 28437373 E-mail: info@rrce.org, enquiry@rrce.org